



ROLAND

007726 - Chili Hot Paste Fermented

Gochujang is similar to miso paste with a strong umami flavor and the addition of fiery chilies.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container **636**
Serving size **(22g)**

Amount per serving
Calories 45

| | % Daily Value* |
|-------------------------------|----------------|
| Total Fat 0g | 0% |
| Saturated Fat 0g | 0% |
| Trans Fat 0g | |
| Cholesterol 0mg | 0% |
| Sodium 520mg | 23% |
| Total Carbohydrate 10g | 4% |
| Dietary Fiber 0g | 0% |
| Total Sugars 6g | |
| Includes 5g Added Sugar | 10% |
| Protein 1g | |
| Vitamin D 0mcg | 0% |
| Calcium 0mg | 0% |
| Iron 0mg | 0% |
| Potassium 0mg | 0% |

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

Gochujang is similar to miso paste with a strong umami flavor and the addition of fiery chilies.

Ingredients

CORN SYRUP, RICE, WATER, CHILI POWDER, SALT, ALCOHOL, GARLIC, YEAST EXTRACT, ONION, FERMENTED SOYBEAN POWDER (SOYBEAN, WATER, SALT), THIAMINE (VITAMIN B1), KOJI SEED. CONTAINS: SOY.

Allergens

Contains:

soy wheat

Free From:

crustaceans eggs fish milk
 peanuts sesame tree nuts

Handling Suggestions

After opening, please cover and refrigerate. Always use a dry, clean spoon when scooping Gochujang out of its container. It is normal for the color of the paste to become somewhat darker after opening.

Serving Suggestions

Since its a paste, Gochujangs intense flavor and thick texture should be thinned out with a liquid (oil, stock, water). Since it contains sugars it can easily burn when searing/grilling meats. We recommend using Gochujang to prepare Bibimbap chili sauce: combine Gochujang, Sesame Oil, Apple Cider Vinegar, minced garlic, sugar, sesame seeds and water in a pot and bring to a boil. Use the sauce to coat grilled chicken wings, to top Korean beef tacos, or to add a tangy blast of heat to just about any food.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Gochujang should be thinned out with a liquid such as oil, stock or water. Since the sauce contains sugars it can easily burn when searing or grilling meats. After opening, please cover and refrigerate. It is normal for the color of the paste to become somewhat darker after opening.

Product Specifications

| Brand | Manufacturer | Product Category |
|--------|----------------------------|------------------|
| ROLAND | American Roland Food Corp. | Sauces |

| MFG # | SPC # | GTIN | Pack | Pack Desc. |
|-------|--------|----------------|------|--------------|
| 87722 | 007726 | 10041224877228 | 1 | 1 / 14.0 KGM |

| Gross Weight | Net Weight | Catch Weight | Country of Origin | Kosher | Child Nutrition |
|--------------|------------|--------------|-------------------|--------|-----------------|
| 34lb | 30.86lb | No | KOR | | No |

| Shipping Information | | | | | | |
|----------------------|--------|--------|---------|-------|------------|----------------------|
| Length | Width | Height | Volume | TlxHl | Shelf Life | Storage Temp From/To |
| 9in | 9.25in | 11in | 0.53ft3 | 7x5 | 730DAYS | 32°F / 77°F |



ROLAND

007726 - Chili Hot Paste Fermented

Gochujang is similar to miso paste with a strong umami flavor and the addition of fiery chilies.



Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

| | | | | | |
|------------------------|-----|---------------------|------|--------------|-------|
| Calories | 45 | Total Fat | 0g | Sodium | 520mg |
| Protein | 1 | Trans Fats | 0g | Calcium | 0mg |
| Total Carbohydrates... | 10g | Saturated Fat | 0g | Iron | 0mg |
| Sugars | 6g | Added Sugars | 5g | Potassium | 0mg |
| Dietary Fiber | 0g | Polyunsaturated Fat | | Zinc | |
| Lactose | | Monounsaturated Fat | | Phosphorus | |
| Sucrose | | Cholesterol | 0mg | | |
| Vitamin A(U) | 0 | Vitamin D | 0mcg | Thiamin | |
| Vitamin A(RE) | | Vitamin E | | Niacin | |
| Vitamin C | 0mg | Folate | | Riboflavin | |
| Magnesium | | Vitamin B-6 | | Vitamin B-12 | |
| Monosodium | | Sulphites | | Nitrates | |

Additional Images

